
SPONSORSHIP AND EXHIBITION FORM

COMPANY NAME:

MAIN CONTACT NAME

ADDRESS:

CITY:

POST/ZIP CODE

TELEPHONE: WEBSITE: EMAIL:

STATE: COUNTRY:

JOB TITLE:

1/2

SMART CITIES, SMARTER IP: 
IP and Licensing Strategies for Sustainable Smart Cities



2/2

TOTAL (USD) SIGNATURE:

DATE:

SPONSORSHIP AND EXHIBITION FORM

OPENING 
RECEPTION

NETWORKING 
RECEPTION 

GALA DINNER LUNCHEONS COFFEE BREAKS

10 000 $ 15 000 $ 20 000 $ 7 500 $ 3 000 $

UNIQUE FOOD SPONSOR
(Supplied by you)

DELEGATE LANYARDS
(Supplied by you)

WATER BOTTLE SPONSOR
(Supplied by you)

NOTEPADS
(Supplied by you)

DELEGATE BAGS
(Supplied by you)

LOCAL ITEM
(Supplied by you)

PENS
(Supplied by you)

BANNER
(Supplied by LESI)

AD IN E-BROCHURE

BAG INSERTS
(Supplied by you)

All costs may be subject to Goods and Service Tax or GST 

7 500 $

7 000 $

5 000 $

3 750 $

3 700 $

3 500 $

2 700 $

2 500 $

2 100 $

2 100 $

5 000 $

350 $

i

EXHIBITION  
BOOTH  
(includes 1 exhibition  
staff pass)

EXTRA EXHIBITION 
STAFF REGISTRATION

INNOVATION  
AWARD 
•	 Presenter of the award
•	 Company logo on website, 

social networks,  
and presentation 

5 000 $

PARTNER SPONSORSHIPS

RECEPTION SPONSORSHIPS

CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIPS

PLATINUM GOLD SILVER BRONZE SUPPORTERS
30 000 $ 20 000 $ 10 000 $ 6 000 $ 1 000 $
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